
2019 Ports of Auckland Long Distance Nationals 

20 April 2019 

W6 Mens Race 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 20/04/19, 4:15 PM 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                Age      Division       Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:43:36             818  Taniwha GMM Taniwha                      0  W6 - Gld Master Men     1    M     1 

    2   1:46:20             819  Team Manuwai Ngati Rehia                 0  W6 - Gld Master Men     2    M     2 

    3   1:50:45             401  Team Mulivai Akarana                     0  W6 - Open Men           1    M     3 

    4   1:51:02             605  Toroa TWS                                0  W6  - Master Men        1    M     4 

    5   1:51:32             393  HOT Nga Hoe Horo                         0  W6 - Open Men           2    M     5 

    6   1:53:36             603  Pineula Harambe Akarana                  0  W6  - Master Men        2    M     6 

    7   1:54:03             394  Nekeneke Whaingaroa                      0  W6 - Open Men           3    M     7 

    8   1:57:19             398  Pure Occ Ruamata                         0  W6 - Open Men           4    M     8 

    9   1:57:33             761  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha          0  W6 - Snr Master Men     1    M     9 

   10   1:58:18             816  Mangatu Marina  Horouta                  0  W6 - Gld Master Men     3    M    10 

   11   1:58:36             402  Team Pineula  Akarana                    0  W6 - Open Men           6    M    12 

   12   1:58:42             606  Turangawaewae Tuuturu Masters TWS        0  W6 - Master Men         3    M    13 

   13   1:59:03             604  Tarawera Tarawera                        0  W6 - Master Men         4    M    14 

   14   1:59:42             599  Arapaoa Waikawa Waka Ama                 0  W6 - Master Men         5    M    15 

   15   1:59:56             758  Next Generation SMM Parihaka             0  W6 - Snr Master Men     2    M    16 

   16   2:00:02             762  Vaka Manu Black Manukau                  0  W6 - Snr Master Men     3    M    17 

   17   2:00:37             397  PCKC Turou Turou PCKC                    0  W6 - Open Men           7    M    18 

   18   2:01:14             817  Maraenui Maraenui                        0  W6 - Gld Master Men     4    M    19 

   19   2:01:30             390  Asoy Te Toki                             0  W6 - Open Men           8    M    20 

   20   2:01:58             763  Waikuta Ruamata                          0  W6 - Snr Master Men     4    M    21 

   21   2:02:33             601  Harbour Masters TMOCC                    0  W6  - Master Men        6    M    22 

   22   2:03:27             403  Team Tau Ihu Motueka                     0  W6 - Open Men           9    M    23 

   23   2:04:14             757  Haroa Ruamata                            0  W6 - Snr Master Men     5    M    24 

   24   2:04:31             406  Tu'i Tonga White Tui Tonga Canoe Club    0  W6 - Open Men          10    M    25 

   25   2:04:55             759  Parihaka Six-Pistols SMM Parihaka        0  W6 - Snr Master Men     6    M    26 

   26   2:05:27             407  Whairepo Hikoikoi                        0  W6 - Open Men          11    M    27 



   27   2:05:42             399  Ruamano Te Rau Oranga                    0  W6 - Open Men          12    M    28 

   28   2:06:34             395  NOCC1 NOCC                               0  W6 - Open Men          13    M    29 

   29   2:06:36             391  Da Pono Ono Hoe Aroha                    0  W6 - Open Men          14    M    30 

   30   2:06:38             389  Areare Whaingaroa                        0  W6 - Open Men          15    M    31 

   31   2:08:39             404  The Blues Brothers Ocean Blue            0  W6 - Open Men          16    M    32 

   32   2:08:40             400  Taupo Waka Bro's Taupo Waka Ama          0  W6 - Open Men          17    M    33 

   33   2:08:50             824  Team Tuatara Whanganui River OCC         0  W6 - Gld Master Men     5    M    34 

   34   2:10:26             602  Howling Wolves Mangawhai Waka Ama        0  W6  - Master Men        7    M    35 

   35   2:13:56             760  Steel Eels Red Heretaunga                0  W6 - Snr Master Men     7    M    36 

   36   2:14:33             405  Tu'i Tonga Red Tui Tonga Canoe Club      0  W6 - Open Men          18    M    37 

   37   2:15:41             600  Duck Rockers Quack Quack Waitakere OCC   0  W6  - Master Men        8    M    38 

   38   2:17:00             392  Duck Pluckers Quack Quack Waitakere OCC  0  W6 - Open Men          19    M    39 

 

  *DNC  1:58:27             396  NOCC2 NOCC                               0  W6 - Open Men           5    M    11 

*Did not complete the course 

 

 

  



Division: W6 - Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                Age  

    1   1:51:02             605  Toroa TWS                                0 

    2   1:53:36             603  Pineula Harambe Akarana                  0 

    3   1:58:42             606  Turangawaewae Tuuturu Masters TWS        0 

    4   1:59:03             604  Tarawera Tarawera                        0  

    5   1:59:42             599  Arapaoa Waikawa Waka Ama                 0 

    6   2:02:33             601  Harbour Masters TMOCC                    0 

    7   2:10:26             602  Howling Wolves Mangawhai Waka Ama        0 

    8   2:15:41             600  Duck Rockers Quack Quack Waitakere OCC   0 

 

Division: W6 - Gld Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                Age  

    1   1:43:36             818  Taniwha GMM Taniwha                      0 

    2   1:46:20             819  Team Manuwai Ngati Rehia                 0 

    3   1:58:18             816  Mangatu Marina  Horouta                  0 

    4   2:01:14             817  Maraenui Maraenui                        0 

    5   2:08:50             824  Team Tuatara Whanganui River OCC         0 

 

  



Division: W6 - Open Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                Age  

    1   1:50:45             401  Team Mulivai Akarana                     0 

    2   1:51:32             393  HOT Nga Hoe Horo                         0 

    3   1:54:03             394  Nekeneke Whaingaroa                      0 

    4   1:57:19             398  Pure Occ Ruamata                         0 

    5   1:58:36             402  Team Pineula  Akarana                    0 

    6   2:00:37             397  PCKC Turou Turou PCKC                    0 

    7   2:01:30             390  Asoy Te Toki                             0 

    8   2:03:27             403  Team Tau Ihu Motueka                     0 

    9   2:04:31             406  Tu'i Tonga White Tui Tonga Canoe Club    0 

   10   2:05:27             407  Whairepo Hikoikoi                        0 

   11   2:05:42             399  Ruamano Te Rau Oranga                    0 

   12   2:06:34             395  NOCC1 NOCC                               0 

   13   2:06:36             391  Da Pono Ono Hoe Aroha                    0 

   14   2:06:38             389  Areare Whaingaroa                        0 

   15   2:08:39             404  The Blues Brothers Ocean Blue            0 

   16   2:08:40             400  Taupo Waka Bro's Taupo Waka Ama          0 

   17   2:14:33             405  Tu'i Tonga Red Tui Tonga Canoe Club      0 

   18   2:17:00             392  Duck Pluckers Quack Quack Waitakere OCC  0 

 

*DNC  1:58:27             396  NOCC2 NOCC                                

*Did not complete the course 

 

 

Division: W6 - Snr Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                Age  

    1   1:57:33             761  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha          0 

    2   1:59:42             758  Next Generation SMM Parihaka             0 

    3   2:00:02             762  Vaka Manu Black Manukau                  0 

    4   2:01:58             763  Waikuta Ruamata                          0 

    5   2:04:14             757  Haroa Ruamata                            0 

    6   2:04:55             759  Parihaka Six-Pistols SMM Parihaka        0 

    7   2:13:56             760  Steel Eels Red Heretaunga                0 


